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RACKETL

INDIA SPORTS ASSOCIATION

J M BAXI GROUP

WILLINGDON CATHOLIC GYMKHANA AT KHAR, MUMBAI
SCHEDULE OF RACKETLON MATCHES ON 13T DECEMBER 2020

9.00 A.M.

9.20 A.M.

9.40 A.M.

10.00 AM.

10.40 A M.

11.00 A.M.

11.30 A.M.

1.00 P.M.
1.30 P.M.
4.30 P.M.

5.00 P.M.
5.30 P.M.

OPEN SINGLES QUARTER FINALS
ASHUTOSH V/S. MERVYN

OPEN SINGLES QUARTER FINALS

EKNATH V/S. PARAS

OPEN SINGLES QUARTER FINALS

KALYAN V/S. SOUVIK

OPEN SINGLES QUARTER FINALS
MAHESH V/S. YATIN

INHOUSE DOUBLES SECOND SEMIFINALS
AJAY/SOUVIK V/S. VISHAL MERVYN

OPEN DOUBLES SEMIFINALS
ASHUTOSH/RAJESH V/S. VISHAL PUSHPENDRA
OPEN DOUBLES SEMIFINALS
KALYAN/EKNATH V/S. PARAS/PRASHANT
OPEN SINGLES SEMIFINALS

OPEN SINGLES SEMIFINALS

INHOUSE FINALS

DARREN/CRAIG CORREA V/S.

OPEN DOUBLES FINALS

OPEN SINGLES FINALS



