





WILLINGDON CATHOLIC GYMKHANA AT KHAR, MUMBAI SCHEDULE OF RACKETLON MATCHES ON 13TH DECEMBER 2020

9.00 A.M.	OPEN SINGLES QUARTER FINALS
	ASHUTOSH V/S. MERVYN
9.20 A.M.	OPEN SINGLES QUARTER FINALS
	EKNATH V/S. PARAS
9.40 A.M.	OPEN SINGLES QUARTER FINALS
	KALYAN V/S. SOUVIK
10.00 A.M.	OPEN SINGLES QUARTER FINALS
	MAHESH V/S. YATIN
10.40 A.M.	INHOUSE DOUBLES SECOND SEMIFINALS
	AJAY/SOUVIK V/S. VISHAL MERVYN
11.00 A.M.	OPEN DOUBLES SEMIFINALS
	ASHUTOSH/RAJESH V/S. VISHAL PUSHPENDRA
11.30 A.M.	OPEN DOUBLES SEMIFINALS
	KALYAN/EKNATH V/S. PARAS/PRASHANT
1.00 P.M.	OPEN SINGLES SEMIFINALS
1.30 P.M.	OPEN SINGLES SEMIFINALS
4.30 P.M.	INHOUSE FINALS
	DARREN/CRAIG CORREA V/S
5.00 P.M.	OPEN DOUBLES FINALS
5.30 P.M.	OPEN SINGLES FINALS
	9.20 A.M. 9.40 A.M. 10.00 A.M. 10.40 A.M. 11.00 A.M. 11.30 A.M. 1.30 P.M. 4.30 P.M.